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COPTER ILS Y or LOC Y RWY 31

VOR/DME on V82-170 westbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at RST 
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For inop ALS increase visibility to RVR 5000.
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MN 52 TSR AS
M

T

10590756045Knots

Min:Sec 6:00 4:30 3:36 3:00 2:34

I-RST

LOCALIZER  108.5

INT

MAGLT 

R-
05

0

R-086

313°

133°

2800

MINGO INT

1.3 NM

MAGLT INT

2380

3.2 NM

1 m
in

313
°

313° (6.6)

2900 NoPT

INT

TECUY 

(IF)
313° (6.6)

2800

2800
5000

HOLD

ALSF-2

21

7
3
0
1
 X
 1

5
0

13

3
1

3

9034 X 150

N
C

-1,  19 M
A

R
 2026  to  16 A

P
R

 2026 N
C

-1
,  

19
 M

A
R

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
6 

A
P

R
 2

02
6


